0°
75°
60°
45°
90°
105°
120°
75°

140140
280280
70
70
140
210
280
140
210
280
350
SUSPENDED
IP20 DIMMABLE
ROMI PENDANT
CODE DESCRIPTION POWER˜ LUMENS* EFFICACY WEIGHT
ROMIWS350840DA ROMI WIRE SUSPENDED 350 18W 4K DALI DIM 18W 1800LM 100LM/W 4.30KG
ROMIWS450840DA ROMI WIRE SUSPENDED 450 31W 4K DALI DIM 31W 3500LM 113LM/W 5.30KG
ROMIWS600840DA ROMI WIRE SUSPENDED 600 48W 4K DALI DIM 48W 5500LM 115LM/W 7.50KG
ROMIRS350840DA ROMI ROD SUSPENDED 350 18W 4K DALI DIM 18W 1800LM 100LM/W 4.30KG
ROMIRS450840DA ROMI ROD SUSPENDED 450 31W 4K DALI DIM 31W 3500LM 113LM/W 5.30KG
ROMIRS600840DA ROMI ROD SUSPENDED 600 48W 4K DALI DIM 48W 5500LM 115LM/W 7.50KG
PRODUCT DETAILS
MADE TO ORDER OPTIONS (LEAD TIME AND MOQ MAY APPLY)
APPLICATIONS
Size: Ø350mm, Ø450mm, Ø600mm